V5641-A5 & V5642-A5 Series
Vandal Resistant Color & Day/Night
Fixed Minidome Camera
Features
 1/3" SONY Super HAD II CCD sensor
 Resolution: 560 TVL
 IR-Cut Removable (ICR) Filter for Day/Night switching (only for V5642-A5 series)
 Aspherical, auto-iris, vari-focal lens with IR correction

choice for the hazardous surveillance environments. The cameras provide easy installation,
designed for surface or bracket mount with 3-axis adjustment.
Ordering Information
V5641-A5004SE Analog minidome camera, 1/3 inch CCD,
Vandal-resistant, 3-axis, w/ Heater&Blower,
  Color only, 560TVL, NTSC, 12VDC/24VAC,
  Surface mount, 3.3-12mm vari-focal lens
V5641-A5004PE  Analog minidome camera, 1/3 inch CCD,
Vandal-resistant, 3-axis, w/ Heater&Blower,
   Color only, 560TVL, NTSC, 12VDC/24VAC,
Bracket mount, 3.3-12mm vari-focal lens
V5641-A5014SE  Analog minidome camera, 1/3 inch CCD,
Vandal-resistant, 3-axis, w/ Heater&Blower,
   Color only, 560TVL, PAL, 12VDC/24VAC,
   Surface mount, 3.3-12mm vari-focal lens
V5641-A5014PE  Analog minidome camera, 1/3 inch CCD,
Vandal-resistant, 3-axis, w/ Heater&Blower,
   Color only, 560TVL, PAL, 12VDC/24VAC,
   Bracket mount, 3.3-12mm vari-focal lens
V5642-A5004SE  Analog minidome camera, 1/3 inch CCD,
Vandal-resistant, 3-axis, w/ Heater&Blower,
Day/night, 560TVL, NTSC, 12VDC/24VAC,
Surface mount, 3.3-12mm vari-focal lens
V5642-A5004PE  Analog minidome camera, 1/3 inch CCD,
Vandal-resistant, 3-axis, w/ Heater&Blower,
Day/night, 560TVL, NTSC, 12VDC/24VAC,
   Bracket mount, 3.3-12mm vari-focal lens
V5642-A5014SE Analog minidome camera, 1/3 inch CCD,
Vandal-resistant, 3-axis, w/ Heater&Blower,
Day/night, 560TVL, PAL, 12VDC/24VAC,
 Surface mount, 3.3-12mm vari-focal lens
V5642-A5014PE Analog minidome camera, 1/3 inch CCD,
Vandal-resistant, 3-axis, w/ Heater&Blower,
Day/night, 560TVL, PAL, 12VDC/24VAC,
  Bracket mount, 3.3-12mm vari-focal lens
ACCESSORIES
Power Supplies
N3922-24A-1 Power Supply, 24VAC, 50VA, Plug-In, 120VAC
N3922-24A-2 Power Supply, 24VAC, 50VA, Plug-In, 230VAC
N3928 Series Power Supply, 24VAC with 4, 8 or 16 Outputs
Mounts for bracket mount model:
V1761MS  Wall Mount, 6 inch
V1762MS Corner Mount (contain adapter), 6 inch
V1763MS  Pole Mount (contain adapter), 6 inch
V1764A Pendent Mount, Outdoor, 15 inch long, vertical
 (cable dragged out from side)
V1764B Pendent Mount, Outdoor, 15 inch long, vertical
 (cable dragged out from top)
For detailed information, please refer to V1760 series Mounts.
Dimensions
          Surface mount               Bracket mount
 (Unit: inch, in the parentheses is mm)
Specifications
Model V5641-A5 V5642-A5
Image Sensor 1/3" SONY Super HAD II CCD
Effective Pixels (H × V) NTSC: 768×494; PAL: 752×582
Resolution 560 TVL
Sensitivity 0.5 lux @ F1.2 (30 IRE, AGC ON) Color mode: 0.5 lux @ F1.2 (30 IRE, AGC ON);